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High technology LED luminaires

Non maintained operation

Easy installation / mounting. 

EASY LIGHT
EMERGENCY LUMINAIRES

ΚΜ640081
BS EN 60598-2-22 

www.ringtail.co.ukwww.olympia-electronics.com
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 GR-1310/4P

LIGHT OUTPUT

NON MAINTAINED EMERGENCY
LUMINAIRES WITH LEDs

AUTONOMY DURATION 1,5h

 GR-1310/6P

1,5h

350 lm 480 lm

 GR-1312/4P

3h

 GR-1312/6P

3h

350 lm 480 lm

 GR-1315/15L

LIGHT OUTPUT

SELFTESTING MAINTAINED 
EMERGENCY LUMINAIRES WITH LEDs

AUTONOMY DURATION 1,5h

 GR-1315/30L

1,5h

105/105 lm 210/210 lm

 GR-1315/4P  GR-1315/6P

175/350 lm 245/480 lm

1,5h 1,5h

 GR-1316/15L

LIGHT OUTPUT

SELFTESTING MAINTAINED 
EMERGENCY LUMINAIRES WITH LEDs

AUTONOMY DURATION 3 hours

 GR-1316/30L

105/105 lm 210/210 lm

 GR-1316/4P  GR-1316/6P

175/350 lm 245/480 lm

3 hours 3 hours 3 hours

 GR-1310/15L

LIGHT OUTPUT

MAINTAINED & NON MAINTAINED 
EMERGENCY LUMINAIRES WITH LEDs

AUTONOMY DURATION 1,5h

 GR-1310/30L

1,5h

30/105 lm 30/210 lm

 GR-1312/15L

3h

 GR-1312/30L

3h

30/105 lm 30/210 lm
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S-13100/
S65L

S-13100/
S65R

S-13100/
S65D

MOUNTING METHODS & ACCESORIES

Ceiling mounting with
SP-116 marking sign

SP-116 marking sign

A-3018

Recessed mounting on suspended 
ceiling with A-3018 base &        
SP-116 marking sign

Wall mounting with
SP-116 marking sign

Ceiling or wall mounting

Α-3016
Recessed
mounting base

Recessed mounting on wall
Recessed mounting on
suspended ceiling

Suspended
ceiling mounting
springs

A-3018Α-3018 mounting springs 

MOUNTING METHODS WITH SP-116 MARKING SIGN

Self-adhesive legends 
below can be provided 
after order
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Opening required for 

suspended ceiling
mounting 
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DIMENSIONS IN MM
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